High Feed Mill
HFM
• Increase productivity through improved insert shape and size, higher feed per tooth and number of inserts,
for small diameter machining.
• Stable tool life through the combination of the reinforced cutting edge and applying suitable grades for hardened
steels machining.
KORLOY TECH-NEWS - English
2 | HFM

1
d
tr
l
d
1d
tr
HFM | 11
HFMS1000 (Shank)
(mm)
Designation ØD Ød ℓ L ap kg
HFMS 1008HR-1L10 1 8 10 35 120 0,4-0,5 0,03
HFMS 1008HR-1M10 1 8 10 25 100 0,4-0,5 0,03
HFMS 1008HR-1S10 1 8 10 20 80 0,4-0,5 0,03
HFMS 1010HR-2L08 2 10 8 35 120 0,4-0,5 0,04
HFMS 1010HR-2L10 2 10 10 35 120 0,4-0,5 0,06
HFMS 1010HR-2M08 2 10 8 25 100 0,4-0,5 0,04
HFMS 1010HR-2M10 2 10 10 25 105 0,4-0,5 0,05
HFMS 1010HR-2S08 2 10 8 20 80 0,4-0,5 0,03
HFMS 1010HR-2S10 2 10 10 20 80 0,4-0,5 0,04
HFMS 1011HR-2L10 2 11 10 35 120 0,4-0,5 0,07
HFMS 1011HR-2M10 2 11 10 25 105 0,4-0,5 0,06
HFMS 1011HR-2S10 2 11 10 20 80 0,4-0,5 0,04
HFMS 1012HR-3L10 3 12 10 35 120 0,4-0,5 0,07
HFMS 1012HR-3L12 3 12 12 35 120 0,4-0,5 0,09
HFMS 1012HR-3M10 3 12 10 25 105 0,4-0,5 0,06
HFMS 1012HR-3M12 3 12 12 25 105 0,4-0,5 0,08
HFMS 1012HR-3S10 3 12 10 20 80 0,4-0,5 0,05
HFMS 1012HR-3S12 3 12 12 20 80 0,4-0,5 0,06
HFMS 1013HR-3L12 3 13 12 40 120 0,4-0,5 0,10
HFMS 1013HR-3M12 3 13 12 25 105 0,4-0,5 0,09
HFMS 1013HR-3S12 3 13 12 20 80 0,4-0,5 0,06
HFMS 1014HR-3L12 3 14 12 40 120 0,4-0,5 0,10
HFMS 1014HR-3M12 3 14 12 25 105 0,4-0,5 0,09
HFMS 1014HR-3S12 3 14 12 20 80 0,4-0,5 0,07
Ø
d
L
Ø

Ø
D
Ø
d1
M
L
ap
ap
Ø
d
AA
13°
• AR: -4°
• RR: -6°- -3°
Designation ØD Ød ℓ L ap kg
HFMS 1015HR-4L12 4 15 12 40 120 0,4-0,5 0,11
HFMS 1016HR-4L16 4 16 16 40 120 0,4-0,5 0,16
HFMS 1016HR-4M16 4 16 16 25 105 0,4-0,5 0,14
HFMS 1016HR-4S16 4 16 16 20 80 0,4-0,5 0,11
HFMS 1017HR-4L16 4 17 16 40 120 0,4-0,5 0,17
HFMS 1017HR-4M16 4 17 16 25 105 0,4-0,5 0,15
HFMS 1017HR-4S16 4 17 16 20 80 0,4-0,5 0,11
HFMS 1018HR-4L16 4 18 16 40 120 0,4-0,5 0,17
HFMS 1019HR-4L16 4 19 16 40 120 0,4-0,5 0,18
HFMS 1020HR-4L20 4 20 20 40 120 0,4-0,5 0,26
HFMS 1020HR-4M20 4 20 20 25 105 0,4-0,5 0,22
HFMS 1020HR-4S20 4 20 20 20 80 0,4-0,5 0,17
HFMS 1020HR-5L20 5 20 20 40 120 0,4-0,5 0,27

PC3700 PC5300 PC5400 PC2510 PC2505 UNC840 PC9540
040220R-MF
LPMW 040210R
High hardness material
machining
040220R
LPEW 040210R
040220R
LPMT-MF LPMW LPEW
Inserts
14 | HFM
MAT (Steel Shank type)
Fig. 1 Fig. 2
(mm)
Designation ØD Ød Ød1 ℓ L M Fig.
MAT M06-020-S10S 9,5 10 6,5 20 70 M06 1
MAT M6B-020-S12S 11,0 12 6,5 20 76 M06 1
MAT M6B-040-S12S 11,0 12 6,5 40 96 M06 1
MAT M08-020-S16S 14,5 16 8,5 20 80 M08 1
MAT M10-030-S20S 18,0 20 10,5 30 100 M10 1
MAT M12-030-S25S 22,5 25 12,5 29 110 M12 1
MAT M16-035-S32S 28,5 32 17,0 35 125 M16 1
MAT M06-040-S12T 9,5 12 6,5 40 96 M06 2
MAT M06-065-S16T 9,5 16 6,5 65 125 M06 2
MAT M6B-065-S16T 11,0 16 6,5 65 125 M06 2
MAT M6B-080-S16T 11,0 16 6,5 80 140 M06 2
MAT M08-040-S16T 14,5 16 8,5 40 100 M08 2
MAT M08-065-S16T 14,5 16 8,5 65 125 M08 2
MAT M08-080-S20T 14,5 20 8,5 80 150 M08 2
MAT M08-110-S25T 14,5 25 8,5 110 190 M08 2
MAT M10-050-S20T 18,0 20 10,5 50 120 M10 2
MAT M10-070-S20T 18,0 20 10,5 70 140 M10 2
MAT M10-090-S25T 18,0 25 10,5 90 170 M10 2
MAT M10-110-S25T 18,0 25 10,5 110 190 M10 2
MAT M10-130-S32T 18,0 32 10,5 130 220 M10 2
MAT M12-050-S25T 22,5 25 12,5 50 130 M12 2
MAT M12-070-S25T 22,5 25 12,5 70 150 M12 2
MAT M12-090-S25T 22,5 25 12,5 90 170 M12 2
MAT M12-110-S32T 22,5 32 12,5 110 200 M12 2
MAT M12-175-S40T 22,5 40 12,5 175 300 M12 2
MAT M16-055-S32T 28,5 32 17,0 55 145 M16 2
MAT M16-080-S32T 28,5 32 17,0 80 170 M16 2
MAT M16-120-S32T 28,5 32 17,0 120 210 M16 2
MAT M16-175-S40T 28,5 40 17,0 175 300 M16 2
S: Straight Neck Adaptor,  T: Taper Neck Adaptor
HFM | 15
Modules
FMRM Type LBE-MHD Type PAM/PAXM Type AMM Type RM3 Type
RM4/RM4Z Type HFMM Type HRMM Type HRMD Type GBEM Type
MAT-C (Carbide Shank type)
Fig. 1 Fig. 2
(mm)
Designation ØD Ød Ød1 ℓ L M Fig.
MAT M06-030-S10S-C-80 9.5 10 6.5 30 80 M06 1
MAT M06-050-S10S-C-100 9.5 10 6.5 50 100 M06 1
MAT M06-080-S10S-C-130 9.5 10 6.5 80 130 M06 1
MAT M6B-030-S10S-C-80 11 12 6.5 30 80 M06 1
MAT M6B-050-S10S-C-100 11 12 6.5 50 100 M06 1
MAT M6B-080-S10S-C-130 11 12 6.5 80 130 M06 1
MAT M08-080-S16S-C 14,5 16 8,5 80 150 M08 1
MAT M08-110-S16S-C 14,5 16 8,5 110 180 M08 1
MAT M08-150-S16S-C 14,5 16 8,5 150 250 M08 1
MAT M08-010-S16S-C-150 14,5 16 8,5 10 150 M08 2
MAT M08-010-S16S-C-180 14,5 16 8,5 10 180 M08 2
MAT M08-010-S16S-C-250 14,5 16 8,5 10 250 M08 2
MAT M10-090-S20S-C 18,0 20 10,5 90 170 M10 1
MAT M10-110-S20S-C 18,0 20 10,5 110 200 M10 1
MAT M10-175-S20S-C 18,0 20 10,5 175 300 M10 1
MAT M10-010-S20S-C-170 18,0 20 10,5 10 170 M10 2
MAT M10-010-S20S-C-200 18,0 20 10,5 10 200 M10 2
MAT M10-010-S20S-C-300 18,0 20 10,5 10 300 M10 2
MAT M12-090-S25S-C 22,5 25 12,5 90 170 M12 1
MAT M12-110-S25S-C 22,5 25 12,5 110 200 M12 1
MAT M12-175-S25S-C 22,5 25 12,5 175 300 M12 1
MAT M12-015-S25S-C-170 22,5 25 12,5 15 170 M12 2
MAT M12-015-S25S-C-200 22,5 25 12,5 15 200 M12 2
MAT M12-015-S25S-C-300 22,5 25 12,5 15 300 M12 2
MAT M16-090-S32S-C 28,5 32 17,0 90 180 M16 1
MAT M16-120-S32S-C 28,5 32 17,0 120 210 M16 1
MAT M16-175-S32S-C 28,5 32 17,0 175 300 M16 1
MAT M16-020-S32S-C-180 28,5 32 17,0 20 180 M16 2
MAT M16-020-S32S-C-210 28,5 32 17,0 20 210 M16 2
MAT M16-020-S32S-C-300 28,5 32 17,0 20 300 M16 2
16 | HFM
Designation ØD ØD1 ØD2 ØD3 Ød1 ℓ1 ℓ2 L M
BT30 MAT‑M06‑053 11 11,7 13 30 6,5 5 21 53 M6x1.0
BT30 MAT‑M08‑057 14,5 15,7 17,5 35 8,5 7 25 57 M8x1.25